
LES NUITS MONTOISES ETAPE  2
BROCAS LES FORGES 8.1.2022

STADE MONTOIS

Lionel FEUVRIER
4013NA SMCO
Circuit : SCORE
Temps : 1:20:38,742 [Points : 740]

6/41 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Esteban VANHOUTTE 0:50:45,500 [740]
2. Jules MONTUS 1:02:38,753 [740]
3. Brice VANHOUTTE 1:04:03,675 [740]

1. 46 00:02:14  [30]
2. 37 00:02:02 00:04:16  [10]
3. 54 00:01:27 00:05:43  [30]
4. 35 00:02:35 00:08:18  [20]
5. 47 00:01:06 00:09:24  [20]
6. 33 00:03:32 00:12:56  [10]
7. 34 00:01:40 00:14:36  [30]
8. 36 00:00:47 00:15:23  [20]
9. 52 00:02:15 00:17:38  [40]

10. 49 00:05:23 00:23:01  [50]
11. 53 00:08:19 00:31:20  [30]
12. 42 00:02:55 00:34:15  [10]
13. 31 00:01:10 00:35:25  [50]
14. 43 00:04:52 00:40:17  [40]
15. 44 00:05:17 00:45:34  [20]
16. 51 00:03:30 00:49:04  [40]
17. 40 00:00:40 00:49:44  [10]
18. 50 00:01:26 00:51:10  [10]
19. 45 00:01:45 00:52:55  [40]
20. 48 00:00:31 00:53:26  [30]
21. 55 00:01:42 00:55:08  [30]
22. 38 00:02:10 00:57:18  [30]
23. 32 00:02:52 01:00:10  [50]
24. 39 00:08:00 01:08:10  [40]
25. 41 00:09:39 01:17:49  [50]
26. 999 00:02:49 01:20:38
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